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Alumnos del 6° basico-A Ensefianza Basica afio 2021

RUN
25573172-6
23062731-2
23213014-8
23170715-8
23255430-4
23104682-8
23092299-3
100301310-K
25580616-5
23165654-5
22993724-3
23125264-9
26562346-8
23212278-1
23007031-8
23113445-K
23259158-7
23061705-8
23140488-0
25084701-7
23097322-9
22691837-K
23154281-7
23102415-8
24945483-4
23211692-7
23239212-6
23058317-K
24566323-4
23251428-0
22113526-1
22810944-4
23173346-9
23059388-4
23207048-K
26401055-1
26483290-K
22770319-9
23180525-7
23285032-9
23055717-9
23219838-9
25837091-0

Nombre
ALCOCER MAMANI BETZABET JANINA
ALCORCE MARCEL IGNACIO ANDRE
ALVAREZ VERGARA CAMILO ALEXIS
ARAYA BOLADOS CATALINA PAZ
ARAYA CAPORAL ZOE ANGELES
ARGOTE ARGOTE BRANDON ALAIN
ARGOTE PAYCHO PIERA FERNANDA ELIANA
ARTEAGA SAAVEDRA ALAN
AVENDARNO FLORES FATIMA BEYLIN
BERRIOS SALINAS YESENIA ANTONIA
BRAVO MASRI CATALINA TRINIDAD
CABRERA LAZARO ANGELA AYNNARA
CHAVEZ YABO ALAN
CHOQUE ORTIZ DAMARIS ANTONIA
COAQUIRA LAIVE EMMIBAL
CORTES TAPIA NAYRA ALEXSANDRA
CUEVAS PEREZ CLAUDIO NAYR
DIAZ LILLO ALEXANDER LUIS OMAR
HUECHUMPAN GARAY NOEMY MONSERRAT
JIMENEZ FLORES KIARA MONSERRAT
MAMANI CHALLAPA MEL YANINA
MAMANI MOSCOSO CRISTIAN ALEXANDER
MARQUEZ RAMOS ANTONIA CAROLINA PAZ
MUNOZ VILLCA YULIANA NAHARAI
MURILLO ARIAS LILIANA NICOL
OLIVARES URQUIETA FRANCISCA JAVIERA
PACO CHOQUE AXEL THOMAS VITO
PEREZ CORTES MAYKEL ALEXANDER
PINTO QUISPE JHOSUA ROGER
PIZARRO MEDINA MIA AMARAL
RAMIREZ SALINAS ASHLY MILLARAY
RELOS CHACAMA LORENA ROCIO
REYES FUENTES ARIEL ANDRES
RIVERA GALLEGOS VAYTHEARE ALEJANDRA
RIVERA GONZALEZ ELIAS SIMON
RODRIGUEZ DEMERA DEKAMP DIDIER
ROMAN TRIVENO BRUNO SANTIAGO
SALINAS RAMIREZ IGNACIO JESUS
SILVA GAVILAN ANDY GUERARD
TORO DAZA VALENTINA ESTER
TORRES ALCOTA ALEXA MYA KATHALINA
VEJAR HENRIQUEZ FRANCISCO ALONSO
VILLCA FLORES CAMILA SALOME

Observaciones Pre-Matricula




